GPC Card expentiure April - May 2022

DATE

26.04.2023
26.04.2023
27.04.2023
27.04.2023
26.04.2023
26.04.2023
28.04.2023
05.05.2023
04.05.2023
04.05.2023
04.05.2023
06.05.2023
04.05.2023
04.05.2023
10.05.2023
12.05.2023
19.05.2023
19.05.2023
19.05.2023
24.05.2023
25.05.2023
25.05.2023

ITEM

furniture hire Beach party Overdale
Water for office

map for planning/bench Old Park
banner for kings event

Bingo prizes TTT Overdale

Beach event items

TTT refreshments

Tea, Toast & Talk refreshments
Items for Overdale Beach Party
Craft Items for Tea, Toast & Talk
Sip & Paint Refreshments 05.05
Milk Tray x 2 Kings Coronation
Aprons for Bake Off

Staple Gun for Events

Bench for Willow Crown

TTT refreshments

Mobile Phone

Tea, Toast & Talk refreshements
2 x Mobile Fire Extinguishers
Bottles of Water

Map for Noticeboard
Refreshments/Food - Mens Walking

COMPANY
Event Furniture
Morrions

UK Map Centre
Vinly Banners
Home Bargains
Home Bargains
Morrisons
Morrisons

Home Bargains
Hobby Craft

The Range
Morrisons

MPH Clothing
Amazon

Wyre Community
Taste Restaurant
Giff Gaff

Taste Restaurant
The Workplace Depot
Morrisons

UK Map Centre
The CodFather

COST HEADING

Events
Office

Evironmental enhancements

Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Office
Events
Equipment
Office
Office
Events

NET

£170.00
£1.79
£40.39
£39.15
£22.44
£9.80
£8.88
£5.82
£5.64
£24.67
£8.23
£16.00
£28.65
£10.82
£194.40
£22.00
£10.00
£21.15
£33.58
£3.99
£13.50
£38.70

VAT

£34.00
£0.00
£8.08
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£4.93
£0.00
£0.00
£3.73
£2.17
£38.88
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£6.72
£0.00
£2.70
£0.00

COST

£204.00
£1.79
£48.47
£39.15
£22.44
£9.80
£8.88
£5.82
£5.64
£29.60
£8.23
£16.00
£32.38
£12.99
£233.28
£22.00
£10.00
£21.15
£40.30
£3.99
£16.20
£38.70

£830.81



