## GPC Card expentiure April - May 2022

DATE	ITEM	COMPANY	COST HEADING	NET	VAT	COST
26.04.2023	furniture hire Beach party Overdale	Event Furniture	Events	£170.00	£34.00	£204.00
26.04.2023	Water for office	Morrions	Office	£1.79	£0.00	£1.79
27.04.2023	map for planning/bench Old Park	UK Map Centre	Evironmental enhancements	£40.39	£8.08	£48.47
27.04.2023	banner for kings event	Vinly Banners	Events	£39.15	£0.00	£39.15
26.04.2023	Bingo prizes TTT Overdale	Home Bargains	Events	£22.44	£0.00	£22.44
26.04.2023	Beach event items	Home Bargains	Events	£9.80	£0.00	£9.80
28.04.2023	TTT refreshments	Morrisons	Events	£8.88	£0.00	£8.88
05.05.2023	Tea, Toast & Talk refreshments	Morrisons	Events	£5.82	£0.00	£5.82
04.05.2023	Items for Overdale Beach Party	Home Bargains	Events	£5.64	£0.00	£5.64
04.05.2023	Craft Items for Tea, Toast & Talk	Hobby Craft	Events	£24.67	£4.93	£29.60
04.05.2023	Sip & Paint Refreshments 05.05	The Range	Events	£8.23	£0.00	£8.23
06.05.2023	Milk Tray x 2 Kings Coronation	Morrisons	Events	£16.00	£0.00	£16.00
04.05.2023	Aprons for Bake Off	MPH Clothing	Events	£28.65	£3.73	£32.38
04.05.2023	Staple Gun for Events	Amazon	Events	£10.82	£2.17	£12.99
10.05.2023	Bench for Willow Crown	Wyre Community	Events	£194.40	£38.88	£233.28
12.05.2023	TTT refreshments	Taste Restaurant	Events	£22.00	£0.00	£22.00
19.05.2023	Mobile Phone	Giff Gaff	Office	£10.00	£0.00	£10.00
19.05.2023	Tea, Toast & Talk refreshements	Taste Restaurant	Events	£21.15	£0.00	£21.15
19.05.2023	2 x Mobile Fire Extinguishers	The Workplace Depot	Equipment	£33.58	£6.72	£40.30
24.05.2023	Bottles of Water	Morrisons	Office	£3.99	£0.00	£3.99
25.05.2023	Map for Noticeboard	UK Map Centre	Office	£13.50	£2.70	£16.20
25.05.2023	Refreshments/Food - Mens Walking	The CodFather	Events	£38.70	£0.00	£38.70